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Congressional Candidate Table 5c

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2003 - December 31, 2003

Candidate Name
HASTERT, J DENNIS

THOMAS, WILLIAM MARSHALL

JOHNSON, NANCY L
POMEROY, EARL RALPH
BLUNT, ROY

FROST, MARTIN

OXLEY, MICHAEL G
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
CANTOR, ERIC

BARTON, JOE L

BONILLA, HENRY

YOUNG, DON E

GINGREY, J. PHILLIP
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
FOLEY, MARK

DINGELL, JOHN D
ISTOOK, ERNEST J JR
FERGUSON, MIKE
PORTER, JON C SR
ROGERS, MICHAEL
WILSON, HEATHER A
PELOSI, NANCY

CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
NUSSLE, JIM

HAYES, ROBERT C (ROBIN)
GERLACH, JIM

BACHUS, SPENCERT.
BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS
RANGEL, CHARLES B
BROWN-WAITE, VIRGINIA
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
PEARCE, STEVE
MATHESON, JIM MR.
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
MOORE, DENNIS
ALEXANDER, RODNEY
HOLDEN, TIM

CARTER, JOHN RICE
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
MICHAUD, MICHAEL H
MATSUI, ROBERT
NORTHUP, ANNE M
OBERSTAR, JAMES L
OBEY, DAVID R

DAVIS, THOMAS M I
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
BOEHNER, JOHN A
LATHAM, TOM

EDWARDS, CHET

BISHOP, TIMOTHY

State District

IL
CA
CT
ND
MO
TX
OH
TX
VA
TX
TX
AK
GA
MD
FL

MI
OK
NJ
NV
AL
NM
CA
wVv

1A
NC
PA
AL
CO
NY

FL
CT
NM
uT
NJ
KS
LA
PA
TX
NY
ME
CA
KY
MN
Wi
VA

IN
OH

1A
X
NY

14
22
05
00
07
32
04
22
07
06
23
00
11
05
16
15
05
07
03
03
01
08
02
01
08
06
06
07
15
05
02
02
02
13
03
05
17
31
26
02
05
03
08
07
11
02
08
04
17
01

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$766,688
$680,933
$637,287
$627,278
$615,946
$613,700
$557,318
$545,578
$528,224
$507,559
$500,562
$491,432
$490,003
$476,068
$474,689
$447,608
$442,304
$425,889
$407,510
$406,858
$406,200
$405,221
$399,566
$396,230
$395,825
$393,724
$392,549
$388,578
$386,100
$368,129
$364,463
$364,447
$361,945
$356,772
$355,455
$351,441
$348,600
$344,607
$344,393
$343,560
$343,189
$341,177
$340,133
$340,072
$339,880
$337,826
$336,494
$333,406
$331,750
$330,025



